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Lecture Series “Tokuron”: Bioethics 

 

生命倫理学特論 
Development and regenerative medicine  

 

【Lecture Schedule】 別紙に記載された時間割も参照。内容は変更されることがある。 
 

【1st grade】高度先進医療 
Session     Date &Time       Instructors      Topics 
１．    Feb  4(Thu) 4th Period    Atsushi Asai   Brain Death and Organ Transplantation 
２．   Feb 18(Thu) 4th Period   Atsushi Asai    Regenerative medicine and human cloning 
３．     Feb 25(Thu) 4th Period    Atsushi Asai    Genetic Medicine and Enhancement 
４．    Mar  4(Thu) 4th Period    Atsushi Asai    Assisted Reproductive Technology 
５．    Mar 11(Thu)  4th Period   Atsushi Asai    Neuroethics 
 
【2nd grade】研究倫理と倫理審査 

Session     Date &Time       Instructors      Topics 
６．    Oct 13(Tue)  6th Period    浅井 篤  研究倫理Ⅰ（No Lecture） 
７．    Oct 19(Mon) 4th Period    浅井 篤  研究倫理Ⅱ 
８．      Oct 26(Mon) 4th Period    浅井 篤  研究倫理Ⅲ 
９．    Nov 2(Mon) 4th Period    浅井 篤  研究倫理Ⅳ（No Lecture） 

１０．     Nov 9(Mon) 4th Period    浅井 篤  研究倫理Ⅴ 
 
【3rd grade】科学と社会 

Session     Date &Time       Instructors      Topics 
１１．    Oct 15(Thu)  4th Period   浅井 篤  研究者のプロフェッショナリズム 
１２．   Oct 22(Thu)  4th Period   浅井 篤  利益相反 
１３．      Oct 29(Thu)  4th Period   浅井 篤  研究者の社会的責任 
１４．    Nov 5(Thu)  4th Period   浅井 篤  科学者の不正行為 
１５．     Nov 12(Thu)  4th Period   浅井 篤  科学コミュニケーション 
 
 


